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PUG-8

Price upon request

PRODUCTINFOS

Boitier plastique en ABS

e Emplacement pour Cl
¢ Vis filetées
e Dimensions 151 x 60 x 100 mm

Information fabricant

MONACOR INTERNATIONAL GmbH & Co. KG
Zum Falsch 36

28307 Bremen

Deutschland

info@monacor.de
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PUG-8

Domaine utilisation
Matériau
Dimensions
Largeur

Hauteur

Longueur

Poids

PUG-8

Poids net

boftier

boitier ABS

151 x 60 x 100 mm
151 mm

60 mm

100 mm

150 g

0,15 kg



